

*Southern California Edison*  
*2022-WMPs – 2022 Wildfire Mitigation Plan Updates*

**DATA REQUEST SET CalAdvocates - SCE - 2022 WMP - 07**

**To: Cal Advocates**  
**Prepared by: David Michael Dickerson**  
**Job Title: Senior Manager, Transmission Wildfire Program Management**  
**Received Date: 3/10/2022**

**Response Date: 3/11/2022**

---

**Question 13:**

In response to data request CalAdvocates-SCE-2022WMP-05, Question 2, SCE's supplemental response spreadsheet includes Column G: Notf\_End\_Date, and Column H: Notf\_Ref\_Date.

- a) Please explain the meaning of Column G.
- b) Please explain the meaning of Column H.

**Response to Question 13:**

- a) Column G: Notf\_End\_Date – Indicates the date the notification is due.
- b) Column H: Notf\_Ref\_Date – If the notification is completed, indicates the date the work was remediated in the field. If the notification is pending, it indicates the date the notification was last modified.